
First Name Last Name Email Mobile Phone
Ilean Balber thebalbers@aol.com (818) 929-2377
Theresa Brar brar.theresa@gmail.com (805) 559-4528
Belle Cameron nickybellecameron@gmail.com (805) 405-2898
Daniel Cameron danieljasoncameron@gmail.com (805) 409-6375
Lauren Coburn 8lue8utterfly8@gmail.com (805) 443-4731
Ruthi Cragoe ruthi@cragoe.net (805) 990-4900
Andrea Figueroa andyfigue28@gmail.com (805) 413-6040
Elena Figueroa elena.new2830@gmail.com (805) 490-6055
Emma Frost emmaJune1111@icloud.com (818) 519-1525
Charlotte Gaynor ash.gaynor@gmail.com (661) 400-1820
Anna Hamilton anna@bridgechurch.us (805) 206-6629
Becky Hansen becky.hansen@verizon.net (805) 953-8190
Susan Harris susan@bridgechurch.us (805) 432-1619
Ally Horan allyhoran919@gmail.com (310) 428-0065
Audrey Howard audbod07@verizon.net (760) 881-6605
Linda Kroenke mrskroenke@gmail.com (585) 506-7294
Edie Lewis Edithlewis777@gmail.com (805) 404-9440
Sandra Lopez sandralohe@hotmail.com (805) 732-4118
Amy Martinez berrenae@yahoo.com (323) 356-8070
Leilani Martinez mleilani472@gmail.com (805) 390-5337
Nathan Martinez berrenae@yahoo.com (323) 828-3459
Noemy Martinez julionoemymartinez@hotmail.com (805) 390-5337
Liam Maupin GBugsyA@gmail.com (805) 320-5768
Grecia May marcomay5775@hotmail.com (805) 657-3881
Rachel Melton rachel.m.lam@gmail.com (540) 214-8086
Melissa Navarrete dorisnavarrete@icloud.com (805) 905-9979
Norma Navarrete n.velasquez2020@yahoo.com (805) 905-9984
Angela Pang angelap44@gmail.com (805) 630-1421
Eriana Pereyra emp.pineapplepanda@gmail.com (805) 908-2965
Erika Pereyra erikampereyra78@gmail.com (805) 342-4879
Eder Perez eder69420911@gmail.com (805) 366-2370
Edgar Perez edgarperez12233@gmail.com (805) 587-4903
Pablo Perez pabloperez3235@gmail.com (805) 358-9710
Elly Puls epuls@student.oakschristian.org (214) 929-6805
Luke Puls lpuls@student.oakschristian.org (805) 871-6008
Marina Raquel Recinos reyesrecinos061@gmail.com (805) 418-0397
Maria Redekopp mbredekopp@yahoo.com (805) 312-5410
Heather Rieckewald-Schmidt heatherann.rs@gmail.com (831) 419-5513
Dolores Rosales doloresrosales@hotmail.com (818) 292-8983
Teresa Salcedo terelivia@gmail.com (805) 444-5259
Eva Luz Salomon evaluzsalomon7@gmail.com (805) 279-4932
Chrissy Soderlund clsoderlund@yahoo.com (805) 358-1407
David Soderlund dsoderlund08@gmail.com (805) 949-7027



Jonathan Soderlund clsoderlund@yahoo.com (805) 358-1407
Larry Soderlund lmsoderlund@yahoo.com (805) 807-6109
Alison Tapia guadalupe.tapia@bridgechurch.us (805) 551-4108
Amy Tapia amytapiaarrieta@gmail.com (805) 551-4108
Humberto Tavira tavira_humberto@yahoo.com (805) 341-0573
Wendy Tavira tumwendy@yahoo.com (805) 501-4897
Jason Wagner Jay.wagner.762@gmail.com (310) 650-4071
Brynn Welborn brentamandawelborn@yahoo.com (805) 231-9689
Jennifer Welborn jenniferwelborn52@gmail.com (913) 469-1660


